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Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 38 enclosed

MP/185/69/Adv MADHUSUDAN BILLORE1.
82,M.G.ROAD, MAHESHWAR

Ph./Mo. 07283-273462,9111634006

MP/481/70/Adv GOVIND BABU TIWARI2.
14, LAXMI BAI MARG MAHESHWAR

Ph./Mo. 07283-273420,9425983469

MP/196/74/Adv BHAGWAN PRASAD SHARMA3.
NEAR POLICE STATION MARG MAHESHWAR

Ph./Mo. 07283-273153,9425983340

MP/78/76/Adv NAND KISHORE JIRETY4.
OPP.BAL MANDIR,DHAMNOD ROAD, 
MAHESHWAR
Ph./Mo. 07283-273305,9893188881

MP/161/78/Adv SUDAMA PRASAD BHAWSAR5.
2,VERANDAVAN COLONY MAHESHWAR

Ph./Mo. 273507,9425983535

MP/595/79/Adv GOPAL MALAJI GOLE6.
ON THE FORT , MAHESHWAR

Ph./Mo. 07283-273153,8223807538

MP/491/80/Adv MISHRI LAL PATIDAR7.
VILL- MAHETWADA, MAHESHWAR

Ph./Mo. 271221,9669741713

MP/818/94/Adv JITENDRA NEGI8.
VRANDAWAN COLONY, MAHESHWAR

Ph./Mo. 07283-273343,9425983601

MP/1320/94/AdvBHARTI CHOUHAN9.
VALLABH VIHAR COLONY MAHESHWAR

Ph./Mo. 9977980608

MP/840/95/Adv SURESH CHANDRA PATIDAR10.
VILL-POST MEHATWADA MAHESHWAR

Ph./Mo. 7697476271

MP/2576/00/AdvGOPAL PATEL11.
58,NAGESHWAR MARG, MAHESHWAR

Ph./Mo. 9893456934

MP/3728/00/AdvLALIT JAISWAL12.
34/4,BHAGAT SINGH MARG, MAHESHWAR

Ph./Mo. 273920,9669101044

MP/4214/00/AdvASHISH PUROHIT13.
C/O V.R.PUROHIT,SWAMI VIVEKANAND 
COLONY, MAHESHWAR
Ph./Mo. 07283-273009,9893071649

MP/2007/02/AdvKAILASH  CHANDRA   SHARMA14.
76,LAXMI BAI MARG, MAHESHWAR

Ph./Mo. 9993906689

MP/2478/02/AdvHANS RAJ SONI15.
95-96,LAXMI BAI MARG, MAHESHWAR

Ph./Mo. 07283-273489,9009086600

MP/3081/03/AdvAASHISH  TIWARI16.
14,LAXMI BAI MARGE, MAHESHWAR

Ph./Mo. 07283-273420,7693052406

MP/209/04/Adv KAMLESH  BHAWSAR17.
2,VERANDAVAN COLONY MAHESHWAR

Ph./Mo. 273507,9425334018

MP/346/04/Adv MOHD. DARAB KHAN18.
C/O SHRI ASHRAF KHAN ADV.LAXMI BAI 
MARG, MAHESHWAR
Ph./Mo. 07283-273629,9893090143

MP/2866/04/AdvKAMLESH  PATIDAR19.
NARENDRA LODGE ,11, M.G. MARG, 
MAHESHWAR
Ph./Mo. 07283-273630,9826873307

MP/3263/04/AdvAJAJ KHAN20.
14,JUNA RAM MANDIR MARG, MAHESHWAR

Ph./Mo. 273709,9425983389

MP/3268/04/AdvSANJAY  SHARMA21.
FORT AREA, MAHESHWAR

Ph./Mo. 9669606970

MP/3861/04/AdvMANAS  JIRETY22.
DHAMNOD ROAD, MAHESHWAR

Ph./Mo. 07283-273305,9425967281

MP/3513/05/AdvGOURI SHANKAR  JOSHI23.
VILL POST BHANPURA, MAHESHWAR

Ph./Mo. 9669441941

MP/2312/08/AdvPAWAN KUMAR DANE24.
TEACHER COLONY, MAHESHWAR

Ph./Mo. 9926462502,9926462502

MP/422/12/Adv SUDARSHAN JOSHI25.
OPP. SHREE GOBAR GANESH MANDIR, 
MAHAWEER MARG, MAHESHWAR
Ph./Mo. 9993136217

MP/1835/16/AdvSWAPNIL GUPTA26.
55 VINOVABHAVE MARG,KILE UPAR 
MAHESHWAR
Ph./Mo. 9754950082,9754950082

MP/749/19/Adv BANTI PARMAR27.
AMBEDKAR MARG MAHESHWAR

Ph./Mo. 8319808467

MP/896/21/Adv SANJAY PURI28.
VILLAGE-AKHIPURA MAHESHWAR

Ph./Mo. 9993573933

MP/4042/21/AdvSACHIN VERMA29.
MAHAVEER MARG WARD NO-10, 
MAHESHWAR
Ph./Mo. 9009132009

MP/5272/21/AdvABHISHEK MALAKAR30.
PALSUD MANDLESHWAR

Ph./Mo. 7693098452

MP/5205/22/AdvSUDHIR YADAV31.
VILLAGE-CHOLI,PIN-451224 MAHESHWAR

Ph./Mo. 8827639320

MP/4132/23/AdvLALIT NAMDEV32.
336,VILL.-ITAWADI,POST-ITAWADI 
MAHESHWAR
Ph./Mo. 7869208864

MP/4392/23/AdvYASH VERMA33.
WARD NO.2 RESMANDAL MARG KEWAT 
MOHALLA MAHESHWAR
Ph./Mo. 7067263896

MP/6734/23/AdvVARSHA SHUKLA34.
71 VINOBHA BHAVE MARG MAHESHWAR

Ph./Mo. 8109494071

MP/265/24/Adv MILAN PATEL35.
WARD NO.7 NAGESHWAR MARG MALI 
MOHALLA MAHESHWAR
Ph./Mo. 9131087299

MP/9484/24/AdvUMESH SEN36.
WARD NO-2,MANANGESHWAR MARG, 
MAHESHWAR
Ph./Mo. 9977782618

MP/4630/25/AdvKALYAN SINGH SOLANKI37.
MAHDUVAN COLONY MAHESHWAR

Ph./Mo. 9826532403

MP/9160/25/AdvCHETNA MANAWARE38.
517 KAHAR MOHALLA, GRAM CHOLI, TEH 
MAHESHWAR DIST KHARGONE KHARGONE 
Ph./Mo. 9109053072,9109053072


